
Central Lancashire Local Plan

Issues and Options Consultation Timetable

Authority Ward/Neighbourhood Area Weekday Date Time Venue

Chorley Brindle and Hoghton Thursday 21/11/2019 4-6.45pm Brindle Communtiy Hall

Chorley Euxton North Wednesday 27/11/2019 4-7pm St Mary's Church, Euxton

Chorley Clayton le woods North Thursday 28/11/2019 4-7pm Clayton Brook Community Centre

Chorley Pennine Monday 02/12/2019 4-7pm St Chads Parish Centre

Chorley Chorley South West Wednesday 04/12/2019 4-7pm Eaves Green Community Centre

Chorley Heath Charnock and Rivington Wednesday 11/12/2019 4-7pm Rivington Foundation Primary School

Chorley Wheelton and Withnell Tuesday 17/12/2019 4-7pm Heapey and Wheelton Village Hall

Chorley Lostock (Bretherton, Croston and Ulnes Walton) Wednesday 18/12/2019 4-7pm Croston Old School Hall

Chorley Eccleston and Mawdsley Thursday 09/01/2020 3.45-6.45 Mawdesley Village Hall

Chorley Adlington and Anderton Tuesday 14/01/2020 4-7pm Adlington & District Community Centre

Chorley Chorley North East Wednesday 15/01/2020 4-7pm All Seasons leisure centre

Chorley Coppull Tuesday 21/01/2020 4-7pm Coppull Library

Chorley Astley and Buckshaw Wednesday 22/01/2020 6-8pm Astley Village Community Centre

Chorley Chorley East Thursday 23/01/2020 4-6.30pm Tatton Community Centre

Chorley Chorley Town Centre Saturday 25/01/2020 10-1pm Chorley Central Library

Chorley Euxton South Tuesday 28/01/2020 4-7pm Euxton Methodist Church

Chorley Chisnall (covering Charnock Richard, Heskin and Coppull West Wednesday 29/01/2020 4-7pm Heskin Village Hall

Chorley Chorley North West Tuesday 04/02/2020 5-8pm Saint Michaels High School

Chorley Clayton le Woods West and Curerden Thursday 06/02/2020 4-7pm Lancaster Lane Primary

Chorley Clayton le Woods and Whittle le Woods Tuesday 11/02/2020 4-7pm Whittle le Woods Community hall / Village hall

Chorley Chorley South East Wednesday 12/02/2020 4-7pm St Georges CE Primary


